DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 131 GIRLS U12 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

3

Empty lane

Empty lane

PLOUGH Ella R.

LO PRESTI Mille

Empty lane

WIND Nikoline

CRAFT ;:-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT AM 10:16

CLuB RESULT

1:1624
+00.00

1:1636
+01.16

VKK 1:1874
+06.96

SKK 1:1937
+04.25

1:3064
+17.97

KKVA 1:3682
+25.77
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