

RACE 131 GIRLS U12 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

SAT AM 10:16

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	Empty lane		1:1624 +00.00
2	5	Empty lane		1:1636 +01.16
3	4	PLOUGH Ella R.	VKK	1:1874 +06.96
4	6	LO PRESTI Mille	SKK	1:1937 +04.25
5	2	Empty lane		1:3064 +17.97
6	7	WIND Nikoline	KKVÅ	1:3682 +25.77